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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Jacobson, Deborah  
1516 Rose Lane 
Williston, ND 58801

1.1st National Bank & Trust 
2.Bank Operations Officer 
3.Williston, ND

12/06/2017 $25.00 $125.00

Pilder, Stephen  
505 Crum Lynne Rd 
Ridley Park, PA 19078

1.Temple University 
2.Associate Professor 
3.Philadelphia, PA

12/06/2017 $25.00 $125.00

Stewart for Fluvanna Schools 
47 Marwood Drive 
Palmyra, VA 22963

1. 
2.Campaign Committee 
3.Fluvanna, VA

12/20/2017 $320.05 $320.05

Total This Period $370.05
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No Schedule B results to display.
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No Schedule C results to display.
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

ActBlue of Virginia 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238

Service Fee Ryant 
Washington 10/08/2017 $2.18

Friends of Francis Stevens for HD65 
P.O. Box 5403 
Midlothian, VA 23112

Contribution Ryant 
Washington 10/23/2017 $250.00

Johnston for Delegate 
540 Industrial Park Road 
Farmville, VA 23901

Contribution Ryant 
Washington 10/23/2017 $200.00

Kellen Squire for Delegate 
3445 Seminole Trl # 250 
Charlottesville, VA 22911-5637

Contribution Ryant 
Washington 10/24/2017 $250.00

Northam for Governor 
PO Box 579 
Richmond, VA 23218

Contribution Ryant 
Washington 11/01/2017 $500.00

ActBlue of Virginia 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238

Service Fee Ryant 
Washington 11/07/2017 $2.18

Courtyard Marriott Fairfax Fair Oaks 
11220 Lee Jackson Memorial Hwy 
Fairfax, VA 22030

Hotel Expense - Event Participation Ryant 
Washington 11/10/2017 $215.69

Virginia Senate Democratic Caucus 
P.O. Box 842 
Richmond, VA 23218

Contribution Ryant 
Washington 11/13/2017 $1,490.00

ActBlue of Virginia 
PO Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238

Service Fee Ryant 
Washington 12/10/2017 $2.18

Edwards for Virginia State Senate 
PO Box 1179 
Roanoke, VA 24006-1179

Contribution Ryant 
Washington 12/18/2017 $50.00

Ralph Northam Inaugural Committee 
PO Box 597 
Richmond, VA 23218

Contribution Ryant 
Washington 12/18/2017 $2,500.00

Priceline.com LLC 
800 Connecticut Ave 
Norwalk, CT 06854

Hotel Expense - Event Participation Ryant 
Washington 12/29/2017 $297.86

Ralph Northam Inaugural Committee 
PO Box 597 
Richmond, VA 23218

Contribution Ryant 
Washington 12/29/2017 $1,000.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Total This Period $6,760.09
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 3 $370.05

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 7 $115.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 10 $485.05

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $6,760.09

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $6,760.09

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00

9 of 10



Virginia Blue (PAC-17-00595) Reporting Period: 10/01/2017 Through: 12/31/2017
Page:                          

Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $14,882.45

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $485.05

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $485.05

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $15,367.50

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$6,760.09

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $6,760.09

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $8,607.41

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $32,318.61

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $485.05

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $32,803.66

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $32,803.66

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $17,436.16

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$6,760.09

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $24,196.25

29. Ending Balance $8,607.41
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